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Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_1000~3000_

1000~3000 

  

Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 
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Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

  

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

  

Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20385_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 

Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20385_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.1

5~30 
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Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20385_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20385_1RB#0_1000~3000_

1000~3000 

  

Band4_3MHz_QPSK_20385_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20385_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 
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Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20385_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20385_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

  

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20385_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band4_3MHz_16QAM_20385_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

  

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_19975_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_19975_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.1

5~30 
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Band4_5MHz_QPSK_19975_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_19975_1RB#0_1000~3000_

1000~3000 

  

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_19975_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_19975_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 
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Band4_5MHz_16QAM_19975_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_19975_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

  

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_19975_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_19975_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

  

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.1

5~30 
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Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_1000~3000_

1000~3000 

  

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 
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Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

  

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

  

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20375_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20375_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.1

5~30 
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0~1000 

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20375_1RB#0_1000~3000_

1000~3000 

  

Band4_5MHz_QPSK_20375_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_1RB#0_0.009~0.15

_0.009~0.15 

  

http://www.waltek.com.cn/
http://www.waltek.com.cn/


Reference No.: WTX24X05101436W001      Page 68 of 106 

 

Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.waltek.com.cn 

 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_1RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_1RB#0_30~1000_3

0~1000 

  

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_1RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

Band4_5MHz_16QAM_20375_1RB#0_3000~2000

0_3000~20000 

  

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20000_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20000_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.

15~30 
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Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20000_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 
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_1000~3000 

  

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20000_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 
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5_0.009~0.15 
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Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20000_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20000_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

  

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20000_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20000_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

  

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.

15~30 
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Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_1000~3000

_1000~3000 

  

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 
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Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

  

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20175_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

  

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20350_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20350_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.
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30~1000 
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_1000~3000 

  

Band4_10MHz_QPSK_20350_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_0.009~0.1
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_0.15~30 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

  

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band4_10MHz_16QAM_20350_1RB#0_3000~200
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Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 
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30~1000 

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_1000~3000

_1000~3000 

  

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20025_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 
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_0.15~30 

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

  

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band4_15MHz_16QAM_20025_1RB#0_3000~200

00_3000~20000 

  

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band4_15MHz_QPSK_20175_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.
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